_NGINE - Exhaust Manifold
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ENGINE

02-21 Exhaust Manifold - to non anti-pollution engines LF2217E

Part No

& all engines from LF2218E

Stud

Stud - manifold to downpipe, to engine ?
Stud - manifold to downpipe, from engine ?
Heli-coil insert

Exhaust manifold RH

Exhaust manifold LH

Inlet pre-heat assembly

Nut LH side only

Setscrew

Setscrew - 4 LH side & 5 RH side
Setscrew

Washer - lock

Washer - lock

Triumph
101442
101962
154495
155628
308756
311603
311604
HN2059
HU0804
HU0959
HU0960
WL0208
WL0209

Rimmer Bros

TE605105
TE605105

308756
311603
311604

SH605041
SH506101
SH506101
GHF332
GHF333




